Schedule

Face-to- Face, Onllne,
Fast Track & Evening
Classes

pccua.edu

Classes begin
August 25

fl’éIILLIPS



COLLEGE M|SS|ON Fall Semester 2025 3

Phillips Community College of the University of Arkansas is a two-year college serving the people of Eastern Arkansas. Through robust August 18 (M) .cccveeeeieinnnnrrcssssns Reporting day for Faculty/Staff-Awards Breakfast (offices closed)
partnerships, the College is committed to building stronger communities by delivering quality, affordable education for college transfer AUGUSE 19 (1) Registration (8:00 am - 6:00 pm)
and work skills training. We provide multiple services and support to ensure student access with success and encourage the pursuit of August 20 (W).....oeecrererreriereneeonnn. Orientation for all new and returning students (Helena-West Helena)
knowledge and life-long learning striving to build a foundation for a better life for all. Nursing Orientation in Helena (All students admitted to the ADN Program.)
Nursing Orientation in DeWitt (All students admitted to the PN Program.)
August 2T (TH) oo, Orientation for all new and returning students (DeWitt and Stuttgart)
Tuition & Fees Shillios ¢ o ”PCCUA Adf(jiElsz::T:OlL\l . cion 230 AUGUSE 22 (F) e Last day for Course Registration
illips Community College is accredite e Higher Learning Commission; ; ;
Full-time Students (15 credit hours or more) Sout|”F1J LaSalle Stree%, Suiteg7—500, Chicago, Illi);\ois 606%4,‘ (800) 621?7440. The Mevdical ?:gt:iéesr(':w()l\/l) """""""""""""""" f;?)sosresD:e%Iglfg:St(::f::;zs::gg?ﬁsceosczfot;ZL)ZO)
Phillips/Arkansas County resident.................. $1155.00 Laboratory Technology and Phlebotomy programs are accredited by the National PLEMDET T {IVL o y Oy '
Out-of-District resident... ... $1365.00 Accrediting Agency for Clinical Laboratory Sciences (NAACLS), 5600 N. River Rd., Suite September 2 (T) .o Last day for 100% refund o
(Cosliene, BSsie, Turles, Uimen ame 720, Rosemont, IL 60018; (773) 714-8880. The business programs are accredited by September 10 (W)....vccommrvvvcrrnnnnnns Last day to complete application file for current semester/Last day for 50% refund
i ; i the Accreditation Council for Business Schools and Programs (ACBSP); 7007 College October 15 & 16 (W & TH) ......... Online Midterm Proctored Exams & Fast Track 1 Final Exams
Bolivar County residents of MS and residents Boulevard, Suite 420, Overland Park, KS 66211; (913) 339-9356. The College is also : -
of Shelby County, TN, are classified as approved Iby the Arkancas State App’roving Ager’1cy for Voterane Training 9 October 17 (F)..eeeeeeeeeen. Midterm Adwsor.y Grades Due (4:00 pm)
“out-of-district” rather than “non-Arkansas.”) ) October 20 (M) .....uueeeeerereerneee. Fast Track 2 Begins

NOn‘A.rkanSaS resident:. ... e $1740.00 The Associate Degree Nursing program at Ph||||ps Community College of the University OCtOber 24 (F) .................................... FaCu'ty/Staff |n-SeI’ViCG (Ofﬁces C|Osed)
Part-time Students (less than 15 credit hours) of Arkansas at the Phillips County and Arkansas County campuses located in Helena- November 3 (M) ......coormreernmreeonnn. Last day to drop and receive a "W"
Phillips/Arkansas County resident: West Helena, AR and Stuttgart, AR is accredited by the: Accreditation Commission for November 10 (M)....vcoreeeeeereeeen. Spring registration begins
(per semester hour) $77.00  Education in Nursing (ACEN). November 24-26 (M-W)................ Fall Break (no classes, offices open)
Out-of-District resident: o .
(per semester houn) - 3390 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 1400 Atlanta, GA 30326 November 27-28 (TH & F)............ Thanksgiving Holiday (no classes, offices closed)
. (404) 975-5000 December 1 (M) Classes resume (8:00 am)
Non-Arkansas resident: .. . .
December 5 (F) ..o, Priority Registration Day
(per semester hour) $116.00 o L. . . .
NOTE: Credit hours ar d at 15 hr The most recent accreditation decision made by the ACEN Board of Commissioners for December 10 & 11 (W & TH)...... Online Proctored Final Exams
 IeCR ot are cappeca > the associate degree nursing program is continuing accreditation. December 11 (TH).....oovcccrrccrre Last day to receive an instructor "W"
Fees View the public information disclosed by the ACEN regarding this program on the December 11 (TH)..c.ocovve. Last day for classes . . . .
Special Services Fee: $10 (per credit hour) ACEN website. December 12 (F) cooreecrnereernneeonnn. Study Day (Faculty will be available in their offices from 8:30 am to noon)
Technology Fee: $9 (per credit hour) December 15-18 (M-TH)............... Final Exams
Publication Fee: $10 (3 or more credit hours) December 19 (F) ... Final Grades are due (12:00 noon)
Security Fee: $10 (per credit hour) EQUAL EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITY POLICY December 22 (M) .o December Graduation (no commencement)
Facility Fee: $6 (per credit hour) Q December 23 (T) e Offices close from 4:30 pm until 8:00 am on 1/5/26 (M)
Online Course Fee: $10 (per credit hour)
Phillips Community College of the University of Arkansas (PCCUA) is an equal
*PCCUA reserves the right to change tuition and opportunity, affirmative action institution. PCCUA provides equal educational and
fees at any time. employment opportunity without regard to age, race, gender, gender identity, FALL ORIENTATION (MANDATORY)
national origin, disability, religion, marital or parental status, veteran status, genetic
information or sexual orientation. We prohibit retaliation against a person who files August 20 (W)....coceeenecrnnecennnee Orientation for all new and returning students (Helena-West Helena)
a charge of discrimination, participates in a discrimination proceeding, or otherwise Nursing Orientation in Helena (All students admitted to the ADN Program.)
opposes an unlawful practice. Nursing Orientation in DeWitt (All students admitted to the PN Program.)
August 2T (TH) o Orientation for all new and returning students (DeWitt and Stuttgart)
TRANSFER GUARANTEE Title IX of the Educational Amendments of 1972 prohibits discrimination on the basis
We offer a guarantee that your ACTS courses of sex in any educational program or activity receiving federal financial assistance
in the Associate of Arts, Associate of Science, by way of grant, contract, or loan. Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 is similar
and Certificate of General Studies degree will in its prohibition of discrimination on the basis of race, color, sex, or origin. Equal
transfer to another college or university if you education opportunity includes admission, recruitment, extracurricular programs
plass \leth a’C ir bztter orwe ]:N'rl]l refund your and activities, facilities, access to course offerings, counseling and testing, financial
class fees. To take a var?tage of this guarantee, assistance, placement, health, and athletics. The college is also committed to equal NG—ACCU PLACER
you must see your advisor two weeks before tunities for the physically and tally handi di i ith federal . o
registration for the semester for which you want opportunities forthe physically and mentally handicapped in compliance with edera IMPORTANT NOTICES PCCUA will administer the NG-ACCUPLACER test free
the guarantee. Call the Advisement Center at regulations, Sec. 504, Rehabilitation Act of 1973 and the Americans with Disabilities of charge to first-time students needing placement in
(870) 338-6474 in Helena-West Helena; (870) Act of 1990. If a student has special needs, the college only needs to be notified, . ) . English, reading, and/or math courses.
673-4201 in Stuttgart; or (870) 946-3506 in | and arrangements will be made. Stuo!ents must register prior to the second class T take the NG ACCUPLACER test. o -
DeWitt for more information. meeting of any course to be admitted to that course. 0 take the | est please visit your
campus Testing Center, or contact Andrea Sellers in
- R ACTS . Once tht]ec secl?nd Iclass has begun, a student may not Helena-West Helena at (870)338-6474, ext. 1134;
or more information on courses an ] . . reqgister for that class. Sonya Allen in Stuttgart at (870) 673-4201, ext. 1828
the transfer guarantee, please visit: https:// PLEASE NOTE: This Schedule of Classes represents an intention rather than a ) or Kalli Manis in DeWitt at (870) 946-3506, ext. 1602.
adhe.edu/students-parents/transfer-info-for- guarantee of what, where, when, and by whom course sections are to be offered o Lo .
students during the semester. Every attempt is made to ensure that the schedule is accurate. Students added to a wait list must attend class in The NG-ACCUPLACER test is offered Monday through
However, circumstances such as demand for courses and faculty availability may order to be eligible for enroliment to that class. Friday 8:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Walk-ins are accepted
require changes between the time of schedule preparation and the time the semester when available. If a student cannot test during these
begins. Phillips Community College reserves the right to add, delete, or restrict hours, an appointment can be made by calling one
enrollment of classes due to unforeseen circumstances. of the campuses listed previously. A photo ID may
be requested.



https://adhe.edu/students-parents/transfer-info-for-students
https://adhe.edu/students-parents/transfer-info-for-students
https://adhe.edu/students-parents/transfer-info-for-students

FinanciAL AlD

Phillips Community College was founded on
the belief in equal opportunity, the idea of
making the benefit of a community college
education available to all, regardless of an
individual’s financial need.

Apply for financial aid as early as possible.
Call the Helena-West Helena campus at (870)
338-6474, ext. 1160, or the DeWitt campus
at (870) 946-3506 or the Stuttgart campus
at (870) 673-4201 for a financial aid packet
or apply free online at www.studentaid.
gov. Students should check their Workday
accounts daily for any and all updates.

Financial Need: Financial aid is awarded to
students who show financial need and who
are maintaining satisfactory progress as
defined by the institution.

How to Apply:

1. Complete a Free Application for Federal
Student Financial Aid (FAFSA). These are
available at all three campuses or online at
www.studentaid.gov.

2. Students must complete the FAFSA online
and dependent students must have parent
consent.

3. Students must check their workday
accounts daily to check the status of their
financial aid.

4. All students must complete a Student
Data form located in the Financial Aid office
on each campus.

5. If you are attending PCCUA classes for
the first time and you are eligible to receive
federal financial aid, you will need to submit
the following information:

« a copy of your high school transcript or
GED, OR a copy of your most recent college
academic transcript;If Eligible for Financial
Aid:

If Eligible for Financial Aid:

« If you are eligible for financial aid, you
will receive an Award Letter from the PCCUA
Helena-West Helena campus financial aid
office;

* PCCUA staff will submit your awards
form to the Business office.

« If the amount of the award letter is
greater than the cost of tuition and books,
the balance is paid to you in two payments.

* Remember: Students who withdraw from
classes may be required to repay federal
dollars.

G.l. BiLL-VEETERANS

BEeNEFITS

Veterans (Gl) Benefits: The Arkansas State
Approving Agency approves some programs
at PCCUA for veteran training. Veterans of
recent military service, service members,
members of reserve units, and dependents
of certain other veterans may be entitled
to educational benefits under the following
programs: Post 9/11 Gl Bill Chapter 33;
Title 38, Chapter 30, Montgomery Gl Bill
for Veterans; Title 38, Veterans Education
Assistance Program (VEAP); Title 38, Chapter
35, Survivors and Dependents Education; and
Title 10, Chapter 1606, 1607, Montgomery
Gl Bill for Selective Reserves. Students must
be working toward a degree following
curriculum outlined for their objectives.

Application forms can be found online
at www.benefits.va.gov/gibill or you can
call 1-888-442-4551 for assistance with
applying for benefits. Additional information
concerning these benefits may be obtained
by contacting the Registrar’s Office. We urge
that veterans apply for educational benefits
at least two months before beginning
classes.

Crime Awareness/Campus Security
PCCUA's annual security report is available to all employees, currently enrolled stu-
dents, and prospective students and employees. This report is required by federal
law and contains policy statements and crime statistics for the school. The policy

statements address the college’s policies, procedures and programs concerning
safety and security. This report is available online at https://www.pccua.edu/insti-
tutional-reports. You may also request a paper copy from the Vice Chancellor for

College Advancement.

SCHOLARSHIPS

Academic scholarships are offered to first-
time, full-time students with an ACT compos-
ite of 23 or 3.0 high school GPA.

Technical scholarships are offered to first-
time, full-time students with a 23 ACT com-
posite or 3.0 GPA in high school curriculum.
Students must enrollin a technical program.

Foundation scholarships are available to
students from the generous support of com-
munity donors. For more information about
all scholarships, call Stephanie Arnold at (870)
338-6474, ext. 1240, or stop by the Scholar-
ship Office in the Administration Building of
the Helena-West Helena campus. In Arkansas
County, students can contact Kalli Manis at
(870) 946-3506, ext. 1607, in DeWitt or Mal-
colm Worsham at (870) 673-4201, ext. 1806,
in Stuttgart for more information on this and
all financial aid matters.

Phillips and Arkansas County high school
graduates (Helena and DeWitt campuses
only) are eligible for the Great River Prom-
ise. Students who meet the stated criteria
will be able to attend Phillips Community
College with college tuition and mandatory
fees paid.

Criteria (beginning with 2010 graduates)
Attend 4 years at an Arkansas or Phillips
County high school; graduate with a high
school diploma; achieve high school at-
tendance requirements for 4 years of high
school; have no drug or DUI offenses; must
enroll fall semester following high school
graduation; be accepted as a PCCUA student
and complete a PCCUA scholarship applica-
tion and exhaust all other scholarship and
financial aid programs first. Deadline for the
State of Arkansas scholarships: June 1.

Once at PCCUA

Enroll in at least 12 credit hours per semes-
ter the first year; enroll in 15 credit hours
per semester the second year; scholarship
is for 4 semesters (during a period not

to exceed 3 calendar years) following fall
semester after high school graduation; suc-
cessfully complete at least 67% of all credit
hours attempted each semester; maintain a
2.0 cumulative GPA.

DAY CLASSES

CCN SEC

DEWITT CAMPUS

ACCT 20003 D1R
ACCT 28333 D1R
BUSI 11003 D1R
BUSI 12353 D1R
BUSI 14353 D1R
BUSI 20103 D1S
BUSI 27353 D1
CPSI 10001 D1
CPSI 10103 D1
CPSI 13343 D1R
ECON 21003 D1R
ENGL 10103 D1
ENGL 10181 D1
ENGL 10383 D1
ENGL 11301 D1
ENGL 21103 D1R
HBHE 14003 D1
HBHE 15003 D1
HIMT 12103 D1
HIST 11103 D1
MATH 10072 D1
MATH 10373 D1
MATH 11003 D1
MATH 11271 D1
PEAC 13141 D1
PEAC 14161 D1
PLSC 20003 D1
PNUR 10363 D1S
PNUR 10363 D2S
PNUR 11212 D1S

PNUR 11212 D2S

PSYC 21003 D1R
READ 00343 D1
READ 00441 D1
READ 02343 D1
READ 02441 D1
SPCH 24353 D1
UNIV 11261 D1

HELENA-WEST HELENA CAMPUS

ACCT 20003 H1
ACCT 28333 H1R
ALHE 11404 H1

ALHE 12404 H1

ALHE 13404 H1

ALHE 13404 H2

AMST 10151 H1
AMST 12133 H1
AMST 12203 H1
AMST 12301 H1
AMST 12303 H1
AMST 12333 H1
AMST 12343 H1
AMST 13303 H1
AMST 16303 H1

ACTS #

ACCT 2003

BUSI 1103

BUSI 2013

CPSI 1003

ECON 2103
ENGL 1013

ENGL 2113

HIST 1113

MATH 1103

PLSC 2003

PSYC 2103

SPCH 1003

ACCT 2003

COURSE NAME

Prin of Acct. |

Computerized Acct.
Keyboarding/Document Process
Advanced MS Office Appl

Intro Keyboarding

Bus. Communication
Management Intern

Intro. to Computer

Computer Information Sys
Program/Coding for Web Design
Principles of Macroeconomics
Composition |

Basic Writing Lab |

Basic Writing |

Composition | Lab

World Lit |

Practicum BH

Practicum Seminar BH

Med Office Intern

World Civilizations |

Elementary Algebra Lab
Elementary Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra Support Lab
Physical Conditioning
Walking/Jogging

American Federal Govt

Human Structure & Function
Human Structure & Function
Con of Prac Nur/Acute, Stable
(Crestpark Nursing Home-DeWitt)
Con of Prac Nur/Acute, Stable
(Crestpark Nursing Home-DeWitt)
Human Growth/Dev

Intro to College Reading Skill
Reading Lab |

College Reading Strategies
Reading Lab II

Fund of Speech

Student Success Il

Prin of Acct. |

Computerized Acct.
Phlebotomy Procedures
(August 25- October 29)
Special Techniques

(August 26 - October 30)
Phlebotomy Skills
(November 3- December 18)
(Helena Regional Medical Center)
Phlebotomy Skills
(November 3- December 18)
(Helena Regional Medical Center)
Industrial Electricity Lab
Design for Mfg.

Mfg. Prod. Processes
Manufacturing Power Lab
Intro to Mfg.

Mnf. Power & Equip. Sys
Prin of HVAC

Industrial Elec.

Blueprint Basics

DAY

M/W
T/TH
M/W
M/W
M/W
T/TH

T/TH

M/W
M/W

M/W

M/W

T/TH
T/TH
T/TH
T/TH

M/W
T/TH
T/TH
T/TH
M/T/TH
W
M/T/TH
W

M/W
M/W

M/W

M/W

M/W
T/TH
M/W

T/TH

TIME

8:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
7:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

M/T/W/TH  7:00 AM

M/T/W/TH 7:00 AM

“sxs-7-4zd

12:00 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:00 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Karkur
Karkur
Karkur
Karkur
Karkur
Karkur
Karkur
Wansley
Karkur
Purdy
Karkur
Gunem
McMinn
McMinn
McMinn
Fazende-Jones
Brown
Brown
Karkur
Michael
Shanley
Shanley
Shanley
Shanley
Bisswanger
Bisswanger
Michael
McCullars
Putter
McCullars

Putter

Brown
McMinn
McMinn
McMinn
McMinn
Gunem
McMinn

Corder
Karkur
Garner

Pittman

Garner

Pittman

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Sections with R (receiving location) or S (sending location) identifies courses delivered via interactive video.



http://www.studentaid.gov
http://www.studentaid.gov
http://www.studentaid.gov
http://www.benefits.va.gov/gibill
https://www.pccua.edu/institutional-reports
https://www.pccua.edu/institutional-reports

6

CCN

AMST 17003
ARHS 10003
ARTS 10003
ARTS 14343
ARTS 26343
BIOL 10004
BIOL 10200
BIOL 10363
BIOL 24004
BIOL 24050
BIOL 24104
BIOL 24150
BUSI 11003
BUSI 12853
BUSI 14353
BUSI 20103
BUSI 27353
CHEM 11550
CHEM 14104
COSM 10444
COSM 10454
COSM 10555
COSM 10646
COSM 10656
COSM 15110
COSM 15343
COSM 15545
COSM 19353
COSM 20305
COSM 20444
COSM 20555
COSM 20646
COSM 20656
COSM 20746
CPSI1 10103
CPSI 10103
CPSI1 13343
CTTE 10043
CTTE 10131
CTTE 11363
ECED 10143
ECED 20071
ECON 21003
ENGL 10103
ENGL 10103
ENGL 10181
ENGL 10203
ENGL 10383
ENGL 11301
ENGL 11301
ENGL 21103
GDES 10303
GDES 16404
GDES 22404
GDES 25303
HBHE 14003
HBHE 15003
HIMT 11303
HIMT 12103
HIST 21103
HIST 21203
INEG 10103
ISYS 01000
MATH 10072
MATH 10072
MATH 10072
MATH 10072
MATH 10072
MATH 10072
MATH 10373
MATH 10373
MATH 10373
MATH 11003
MATH 11003

SEC ACTS #

H1 ARTA 1003

H1 BIOL 1014

H1 BIOL 2404
H1 BIOL 2414

H1 BUSI 1103

H1 BUSI 2013

H1 CHEM 1414

H1 CPSI 1003

H1R ECON 2103
H1 ENGL 1013

H1 ENGL 1023

H1 ENGL 2113

H1 HIST 2113
H1 HIST 2123

H1 MATH 1103
H2 MATH 1103

COURSE NAME

Ind. Heavy Equipment

Fine Arts

Free Hand Drawing

Drawing

Art Seminar

General Biology |

Gen. Biology Lab

Intro to Anatomy

Anat/Phys |

A/P | Lab

Anat/Phys ||

A/P Il Lab
Keyboarding/Document Process
Integ. Office Projects

Intro Keyboarding

Bus. Communication
Management Intern

Gen. Chemistry Lab

Gen. Chemistry |
Cosmetology Practical Applications |
Cosmetology Practical Applications Il
Cosm Science & Theory |
Clinical Experience |

Clinical Experience |
Cosmetology Manicure Lab
Nail Technology
Cosmetology Manicure Theory
Special Problems

Cosm Science & Theory llI
Cosmetology Practical Applications Il
Cosm Science & Theory Il
Cosmetology Theory and Pr Appl
Clinical Experience llI

Clinical Experience IV
Computer Information Sys
Computer Information Sys
Program/Coding for Web Design
Construction |

Construction Lab
Construction Il

Fundamentals of Childcare
Field Experience |

Principles of Macroeconomics
Composition |

Composition |

Basic Writing Lab |
Composition Il

Basic Writing |

Composition | Lab
Composition | Lab

World Lit |

Graph Art/Design |

Digital Photography

Two Dimensional Design
Digital Image Production |
Practicum BH

Prac. Seminar BH

Med Terminology |

Med Office Intern

U.S. History |

U.S. History Il

Ind. Safety/Sanitation
Computer & Networking Lab
Elementary Algebra Lab
Elementary Algebra Lab
Elementary Algebra Lab
Elementary Algebra Lab
Elementary Algebra Lab
Elementary Algebra Lab

Elem Algebra

Elem Algebra

Elem Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

DAY

T
M/W
M/W
M/W

T/TH
T

T/TH
T/TH
T
M/W
W
T/TH
T/TH
T/TH
T/TH

T
T/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/W

T/TH

M

W

T

T

TH

M/W
M/W
T/TH
TH
T/TH
M/W
M

T
M/W
T/TH
T/TH

M/W

T/TH

T/TH

TIME

12:00 PM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:45 PM

11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

12:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM

INSTRUCTOR

Elliott
Pryor
Dolls/Staley
Dolls/Staley
Staley
Place
Place
Scaife
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Corder
Corder
Corder
Corder
Holland
Moss
Moss
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Jones
Alexander
Alexander
Jones
Jones
Alexander
Alexander
Corder
Corder
Purdy
Walker
Walker
Walker
Robertson
Robertson
Karkur
Berry
Berry
Gregory
Berry
Gregory
Berry
Berry
Berry
Staley
Britt/Staley
Staley
Miller
Fullilove
Fullilove
Holland
Holland
Bagley
Bagley
Walker
Purdy
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Maloney
Maloney
Maloney
Zimmerman
Zimmerman

Sections with R (receiving location) or S (sending location) identifies courses delivered via interactive video.

CCN

MATH 11271
MATH 12003
MATH 21373
MLSC 11400
MLSC 11400
MLSC 11404
MLSC 11404
MLSC 20203

MLSC 20203

MLSC 20500
MLSC 20505
MLSC 21101

MLSC 21500
MLSC 21505
MSTE 10131

NURS 10757
NURS 10757
NURS 10757

NURS 13353
NURS 21212

NURS 21212

NURS 21212

PEAC 13141
PEAC 14161
PEAC 17151
PHSC 10004
PHSC 10030
PNUR 10363
PNUR 10363
PNUR 11212

PNUR 11212

PSYC 11003

PSYC 21003

READ 00343
READ 00441
READ 02343
READ 02441
SOCI 21363

SPCH 24353
TRDR 10202
TRDR 10303
TRDR 10404
TRDR 10606
TRDR 11202
UNIV 10141

UNIV 11261

WELD 11595
WELD 11595
WELD 12595
WELD 13595
WELD 14595
WELD 14595
WELD 15595
WELD 16595
WELD 17595

H1S
H2S
H3S

H1
H1S

H2S

H3S

ACTS #

MATH 1203

PHSC 1004

PSYC 1103
PSYC 2103

SOCI 1013
SPCH 1003

COURSE NAME

College Algebra Support Lab
Trigonometry

Applied Math/Sci
Fundamental Lab
Fundamental Lab

Medical Lab Sci Fund
Medical Lab Sci Fund
Phlebotomy

(September 23 - December 18)
Phlebotomy

(September 23 - December 18)
Clinical Chem Lab

Clinical Chemistry

Instr, Urinalysis and Body Flu
(Forrest City Medical Center)
(August 25 - September 18)
Path Micro Lab

Pathogenic Micro

Forklift Certification
(November 24 and 25)

Care for Pt With Chr, St Con.
(Crestpark Nursing Home)
Care for Pt With Chr, St Con.
(Crestpark Nursing Home)
Care for Pt With Chr, St Con.
(Crestpark Nursing Home)
Dosage Calculation

Care for Pt Acute, Chr, Unst
(Forrest City Medical Center)

Care for Pt Acute, Chr, Unst
(Baptist Memorial Hospital - Oxford)

Care for Pt Acute, Chr, Unst
(Northwest Mississippi Reg. Med. Center)

Phys. Conditioning
Walking/Jogging

Flag Football

Physical Science

Phy. Science Lab

Human Structure & Function
Human Structure & Function
Con of Prac Nur/Acute, Stable
(Crestpark Nursing Home-Helena)
Con of Prac Nur/Acute, Stable
(Crestpark Nursing Home-Helena)
Gen. Psychology

Human Growth/Dev

Intro to College Reading Skill
Reading Lab |

College Reading Strategies
Reading Lab Il

Fund. Sociology

Fund of Speech

Truck Maint. and Rd Safety
Truck Driving Il

Truck Driving |

Road Internship

Road Regulations and Rules
Student Success |

Student Success Il

Intro Welding

Intro Welding

Arc Welding |

Arc Welding Il

Inert Gas Weld |

Inert Gas Weld |

Pipe Welding

Inert Gas Weld Il

Cert. Welding

DAY

T/TH
T/TH

M/W
M/W
T/TH

T/TH

T/TH
T/TH
T/TH
W/TH

M/W
M/W
M/T

M/T/TH
M/T/TH
M/T/TH

M/W

W/TH
TH

W/TH
TH

W/TH
TH

T/TH

T/TH

T

T/TH

T/TH
M/T/TH

W

M/T/TH

W

T/TH

M/W

T/TH

T

T/TH

T

T/TH

M/W
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH
M/T/W/TH

<=7

<=ZZZs=Z=z™

TIME

12:30 PM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM

12:30 PM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM
9:30 AM
2:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

INSTRUCTOR

Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Moss
Garner
Pittman
Garner
Pittman
Pittman

Garner

Garner
Garner
Garner

Pittman
Pittman
Elliott

Gentry
Lee
Rogers

Rogers
Marley

McGee

Williams

Ballard
Ballard
Ballard
Maloney
Maloney
Dunigan
Webster
Dunigan

Webster

Fullilove
Brown
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Fullilove
Miller
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Ballard
Riley
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell

Sections with R (receiving location) or S (sending location) identifies courses delivered via interactive video.




8 9

N SEC ACTS # COURSE NAME DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR EXTENDED DAY CLASSES
STUTTGART CAMPUS

. CCN SEC ACTS # COURSE NAME DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR
ACCT 20003 S1S ACCT 2003 Prin of Acct. | M/W 8:00 AM Karkur
ACCT 28333 S1S Computerized Acct. T/TH 12:30 PM Karkur EW CA
BIOL 10004 St BIOL 1014 General Biology | T/TH 9:30 AM Place D T MPUS
BIOL 10200  S1 Gen. Biology Lab TH 1:00 PM Place ECED 11053 D20 Health Safety & Nutrition W 4:00 PM Freeman
BIOL 24004 St BIOL 2404 Anat/Phys | M/W 9:30 AM Place HBHE 10003 D20 Health Care Del. M 4:00 PM Brown
BIOL 24050 S1 A/P | Lab M 2:00 PM Place (Dates: Aug. 25, Sept. 8, 29, Oct. 20, Nov. 3 and 24)
BIOL 24104 S1 BIOL 2414 Anat/Phys I M/W 11:00 AM Place HBHE 13003 D20R Behav. Health Issues W 4:00 PM Brown
BIOL 24150 S1 A/P Il Lab w 2:00 PM Place
BUSI 11003  S1S BUSI 1103 Keyboarding/Document Process M/W 12:30 PM Karkur
BUSI 12353  S1S Advanced MS Office Appl M/W 1:00 PM Karkur _ CA
BUSI 14353  S1S Intro Keyboarding M/W 12:30 PM Karkur IC-IIDEII;E!:? ngERST HELENA MPUS Intro to Prgm/Coding in Visual Basi M 2:00 PM Purd
BUSI 20103 S1R BUSI 2013 Bus. Communication T/TH 9:30 AM Karkur ntro to Frgm/Loding In Visual basic : urdy
ECED 14033 H20 Child Development M 4:00 PM Robertson
BUSI 27353  S1 Management Intern Karkur . :
CHEM 11550 S1 Gen. Chemi . ECED 24053 H21 Infant/Toddler Curriculum TH 4:00 PM Robertson
. Chemistry Lab w 2:00 PM Moss ) :
: . EDHP 11373 H20 Intro to Education T 4:00 PM Robertson
CHEM 14104 S1 CHEM 1414 Gen. Chemistry | M/W 9:30 AM Moss . :
: . ENGL 10103 H20 ENGL 1013 Composition | T 4:00 PM Berry
CPSI 10103 S1 CPSI 1003 Computer Information Sys T/TH 11:00 AM Purdy
: . HBHE 13003 H20S Behav. Health Issues W 4:00 PM Brown
CPSI 10103 S2 Computer Information Sys T/TH 2:00 PM Purdy : ; :
- . . HIMT 15303 H20 Intro Medical Coding TH 4:00 PM Scott
CPSI 13343 S1S Program/Coding for Web Design M 12:30 PM Purdy MATH 10373 H20 Elem Algeb M 2:00 PM Mal
CTTE 10043  S1 Construction | F 12:00 PM Walker em Algebra : aloney
CTTE 10131  S1 Construction Lab F 12:00 PM Walker
CTTE 11363  S1 Construction Il F 12:00 PM Walker
ECED 20071 S1 Field Experience | Freeman STUTTGART CAMPUS
ECON 21003 S1S ECON 2103 Principle_s_of Macroeconomics M/W 11:00 AM Karkur CPSI 13343 S20 Program/Coding for Web Design Wi 4:00 PM Purdy
ENGL 10103 S2 ENGL 1013 Compos[t[on | T/TH 9:30 AM Gune'm CPSI 16343  S20S Intro to Prgm/Coding in Visual Basic T 4:00 PM Purdy
ENGL 10181  S1 Basic Writing Lab | TH 12:30 PM McMinn ECED 14033 S20 Child Development M 4:00 PM Freeman
ENGL 10203 S1 ENGL 1023 Composition I M/W 9:30 AM Fazende-Jones ECED 24053 S20 Infant/Toddler Curriculum T 4:00 PM Freeman
ENGL 10383 STt Basic Writing | T/TH 9:30 AM McMinn HBHE 13003 S20R Behav. Health Issues w 4:00 PM Brown
ENGL 11301 S1 Composition | Lab T 12:30 PM McMinn HIST 11203 S20 World Civilizations Il T 4:00 PM Michael
ENGL 21103 S1S ENGL 2113 World Lit | M/W 8:00 AM Fazende-Jones PLSC 20003 S20 PLSC 2003 Amer Fed Govt W 4:00 PM Michael
ENGL 21203 S1 ENGL 2123 World Lit Il T/TH 11:00 AM Fazende-Jones
HIMT 11303 S1R Med Terminology | T/TH 12:30 PM Holland
HIMT 12103 S1 Med Office Intern Karkur
HIST 11103 S1 HIST 1113 World Civilizations | M/W 8:00 AM Michael
HIST 21103 S1 HIST 2113 U.S. History | M/W 11:00 AM Michael
MATH 10072 S1 Elementary Algebra Lab M/W 8:30 AM Maloney
MATH 10373 S1 Elem Algebra M/W 9:30 AM Maloney
MATH 11003 St MATH 1103 College Algebra M/W 11:00 AM Zimmerman EVENING CLASSES
MATH 11271 S1 College Algebra Support Lab M 12:30 PM Zimmerman
MATH 21373 S2 Applied Math/Sci M/W 8:00 AM Moss CCN SEC ACTS # COURSE NAME DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR
NURS 10757 S1R Care for Pt With Chr, St Con. M/T/TH 12:30 PM Roberts
(Crestpark Nursing Home - Stuttgart) T 8:00 AM
NURS 13353 S1 Dosage Calculation M/W 8:00 AM Roberts DEW"T CAMPUS
NURS 21212 S1R Care for Pt Acute, Chr, Unst T 12:00 PM Bloesch CRJU 12303 D20R Adv. Law Enforcement TH 5:00 PM Brown
(Baptist Health Medical Center - Stuttgart) M 7:00 AM CRJU 24073 D20R Legal Aspects of Law Enf. T 5:00 PM Gunem
W/TH 8:30 AM CRJU 27373 D30 CJI Internship Gunem
TH 12:00 PM ECED 21053 D30S Child Guidance T 6:30 PM Freeman
PHIL 11003  $1 PHIL 1103 Intro Philosophy M/W 12:30 PM Fazende-Jones HEAL 10003 D30 HEAL 1003 Health & Safety M 6:30 PM Simpson
PHSC 10004 51 PHSC 1004 Physical Science M/W 11:00 AM Moss HIMT 15303 D30R Intro Medical Coding TH 6:30 PM Poston
PHSC 10030 51 Phy. Science Lab M 2:00 PM Moss PHSC 10004 D30 PHSC 1004 Physical Science T 6:30 PM Maloney
PSYC 11003 S1 PSYC 1103 Gen. Psychology T/TH 8:00 AM Brown PHSC 10030 D30 Phy. Science Lab TH 6:30 PM Maloney
PSYC 21003 S1S PSYC 2103 Human Growth/Dev M/W 9:30 AM Brown
READ 00343 S1 Intro to College Reading Skill T/TH 9:30 AM McMinn
READ 00441 S1 Reading Lab | T 12:30 PM McMinn
READ 02343 S1 College Reading Strategies T/TH 9:30 AM McMinn HELENA-WEST HELENA CAMPUS
R e & S0Cl 1013 Reading Lab | ! 1230 P McMinn BIOL 20004 H20 BIOL 2004 Microbiology T/TH 5:30 PM Smith
. gy M/W 8:00 AM Brown . . .
. BIOL 20070 H20 Microbiology Lab T/TH 5:30 PM Smith
SPCH 24353 S1 SPCH 1003 Fund of Speech T/TH 12:30 PM Gunem BIOL 24004 H30 BIOL 2404 Anat/Phvs | M 630 PM <mith
TRDR 10202 ST Truck Maint. and Rd Safety M/T/W/TH  8:00 AM Green nat/Phys : mit
i . BIOL 24050 H30 A/P | Lab W 6:30 PM Smith
TRDR 10303 S1 Truck Driving Il M/T/W/TH 8:00 AM Green
S . CHEM 10550 H20 Intro Chem Lab TH 5:00 PM Moss
TRDR 10404 S1 Truck Driving | M/T/W/TH 8:00 AM Green .
: . CHEM 12104 H20 CHEM 1214 Chem | for Health Sci. T 5:00 PM Moss
TRDR 10606 S1 Road Internship M/T/W/TH 8:00 AM Green CPSI 10103 H20 CPSI 1003 c Inf on S TH 5.00 PM Holland
TRDR 11202 S1 Road Regulations and Rules M/T/W/TH 8:00 AM Green omputer Information Sys : offan
UNIV 11261 S2 Student Success Il T 2:00 PM McMinn CRJU 12303 H20R Adv. Law Enforcement TH 5:00 PM Brown
CRJU 24073 H20R Legal Aspects of Law Enf. T 5:00 PM Gunem
CRJU 27373 H30 CJI Internship Ballard
ECED 26053 H30 Preschool Curriculum TH 6:30 PM Robertson
ENGL 10181 H30 ENGL 1013 Basic Writing Lab | T 8:00 PM Gregory
ENGL 10383 H20 Basic Writing | T 5:00 PM Gregory
ENGL 11301 H20 Composition | Lab T 6:30 PM Gregory
ISYS 19303 H30 Maintaining & Managing PC's TH 5:00 PM Gentry
MATH 10072 H30 Elementary Algebra Lab M 6:30 PM Maloney
READ 00343 H20 Intro to College Reading Skill M 5:00 PM Gregory

Sections with R (receiving location) or S (sending location) identifies courses delivered via interactive video. Sections with R (receiving location) or S (sending location) identifies courses delivered via interactive video.




10

EVENING CLASSES CONTINUED

CCN SEC ACTS # COURSE NAME DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR
READ 00441 H30 Reading Lab | M 8:00 PM Gregory
READ 02343 H20 College Reading Strategies M 5:00 PM Gregory
READ 02441 H30 Reading Lab Il M 8:00 PM Gregory
WELD 11595 H20 Intro Welding T 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 12595 H20 Arc Welding | TH 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 13595 H20 Arc Welding Il T 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 14595 H20 Inert Gas Weld | TH 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 14595 H21 Inert Gas Weld | T 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 15595 H20 Pipe Welding TH 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 16595 H20 Inert Gas Weld Il T 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 16595 H21 Inert Gas Weld Il TH 5:00 PM Cagle
WELD 17595 H20 Cert. Welding TH 5:00 PM Cagle
STUTTGART CAMPUS

AMST 10151 S30 Industrial Electricity Lab T 8:00 PM Nall
AMST 12343 S20 Prin of HVAC TH 5:00 PM Nall
AMST 13303 S20 Industrial Elec. T 5:00 PM Nall
AMST 16303 S21 Blueprint Basics w 5:00 PM Campbell
CPSI 10103 S20 CPSI 1003 Computer Information Sys TH 5:00 PM Purdy
CRJU 12303 S20S Adv. Law Enforcement TH 5:00 PM Brown
CRJU 24073 S20S Legal Aspects of Law Enf. T 5:00 PM Gunem
CRJU 27373 S30 CJI Internship Gunem
ECED 10143 S30 Fundamentals of Childcare M 6:30 PM Freeman
ECED 21053 S30R Child Guidance T 6:30 PM Freeman
ECED 26053 S20 Preschool Curriculum T 6:30 PM Freeman
ENGL 10181 S20 Basic Writing Lab | T 8:00 PM McMinn
ENGL 10383 S20 Basic Writing | T 5:00 PM McMinn
HIMT 15303 S30S Intro Medical Coding TH 6:30 PM Poston
INEG 10103 S20 Ind. Safety/Sanitation M 5:00 PM Walker
ISYS 01000 S30 Computer & Networking Lab T 6:30 PM Purdy
ISYS 19303  S20 Maintaining & Managing PC's w 5:00 PM Purdy
PEAC 14161 S20 Walking/Jogging T/TH 5:00 PM Colvin
READ 00343 S20 Intro to College Reading Skill W 5:00 PM McMinn
READ 00441 S20 Reading Lab | M 8:00 PM McMinn
READ 02343 S20 College Reading Strategies M 5:00 PM McMinn
READ 02441 S20 Reading Lab Il M 8:00 PM McMinn
WELD 11595 S20 Intro Welding T 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 11595 S22 Intro Welding TH 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 12595 S20 Arc Welding | TH 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 13595 S20 Arc Welding I T 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 13595 S22 Arc Welding Il TH 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 14595 S20 Inert Gas Weld | T 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 14595 S22 Inert Gas Weld | TH 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 15595 S20 Pipe Welding T 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 16595 S20 Inert Gas Weld Il T 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 16595 S22 Inert Gas Weld Il TH 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 17595 S20 Cert. Welding T 5:00 PM Campbell
WELD 17595 S22 Cert. Welding TH 5:00 PM Campbell

Adult Education Center

PCCUA offers a full-time Adult Education Program on the Helena-West Helena campus and Marianna (the former Whitten Elementary
School). Classes are designed to allow adults over the age of sixteen, who have not completed high school, the opportunity to acquire
skills necessary to pass the General Education Development (GED) Test; to acquire workplace literacy skills to enter the work-force or to
improve job performance; to improve basic reading, language, and math skills; and/or to gain computer literacy skills.

Helena Marianna (the former Whitten Elementary School)
Day: 8:00 am-12:00 pm (M-Th) 8:00 am-12:00 pm (M-Th)
Evening: 5:00 pm-7:00 pm (M-Th) 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm (M-W)

9:00 am-12:00 pm (Sat.)

Satellite location class schedules may be subject to change. For additional information about all campuses and classes, contact the main
campus at (870) 338-6474, ext. 1394 or ext. 1104.

Sections with R (receiving location) or S (sending location) identifies courses delivered via interactive video.

ONLINE COURSES

PCCUA is proud to be part of the University of Arkansas System, (www.uasys.edu). PCCUA offers courses which lead to an Associate of Arts Degree online.
Our mission is to create a learning environment, which assists each student to achieve his/her personal and professional educational goals.

To enroll in an online course, see your academic advisor or email Bennie Fonzie at

bfonzie@pccua.edu

. After notification of registration is received via

e-mail, contact the Business Office at 870-338-6474, ext. 1325, immediately to make payment arrangements. If you have questions after completing these
steps, you may contact Bennie Fonzie at bfonzie@pccua.edu.

Students taking online courses will not have access to those courses until the first day of the term. Please see the academic calendar for more information.

https://www.pccua.edu/academic-calendar/

CCN

ACCT 20003
ARHS 10003
ARHS 10003
BIOL 10004
BIOL 10363
BLAW 20303
BUSI 10103
BUSI 11003
BUSI 20103
CHEM 14104
CPSI 10103
CPSI 10103
CRJU 10203
CRJU 10303
ECED 10103
ECED 11053
ECON 21003
ENGL 10103
ENGL 10103
ENGL 10203
ENGL 10203
ENGL 11301
ENGL 11301
ENGL 21103
ENGL 21203
GEOG 21343
HBHE 10003
HEAL 10003
HEAL 10003
HIMT 11303
HIMT 12303
HIST 10293
HIST 11103
HIST 11203
HIST 21103
HIST 21203
ISYS 11303
ISYS 12333
ISYS 13303
ISYS 14303
ISYS 14333
ISYS 16303
ISYS 17333
ISYS 21303
MATH 10072
MATH 10133
MATH 10373
MATH 11003
MATH 11103
MATH 11103
MATH 11271
MATH 11971
MATH 11971
MATH 12003
MATH 22003
MUSC 20003
NURS 10151
NURS 20351
PEAC 13141
PEAC 14161
PHIL 11003
PHSC 10004
PLSC 20003

Register early for online classes!
Class size is limited, and classes fill quickly.

SEC

ACTS

ACCT 2003
ARTA 1003
ARTA 1003
BIOL 1014

BLAW 2003
BUSI 1013
BUSI 1103
BUSI 2001
CHEM 1414
CPSI 1003
CPSI 1003
CRJU 1023

ENGL 1013
ENGL 1013
ENGL 1023
ENGL 1023

ENGL 2113
ENGL 2123
GEOG 1103

HEAL 1003
HEAL 1003

HIST 1113
HIST 1123
HIST 2113
HIST 2123

MATH 1103
MATH 1113
MATH 1113

MATH 1203
MATH 2203
MUSC 1003

PHIL 1103
PHSC 1004
PLSC 2003

COURSE NAME

Prin of Acct. |

Fine Arts

Fine Arts

General Biology |

Intro to Anatomy

Legal Environment of Business
Intro to Business
Keyboarding/Document Process
Bus. Communication

Gen. Chemistry |

Computer Information Sys
Computer Information Sys
Intro to Criminal Justice

Law Enforcement

Foundations of ECED

Health Safety & Nutrition
Principles of Macroeconomics
Composition |

Composition |

Composition Il

Composition Il

Composition | Lab
Composition | Lab

World Lit |

World Lit Il

Intro. Geography

Health Care Del.

Health & Safety

Health & Safety

Med Terminology |

Med Terminology I

Arkansas History

World Civilizations |

World Civilizations Il

U.S. History |

U.S. History Il

Advanced Linux Operating Systems
MS Networking Essentials
Network Security Fundamentals
Ethical Hacking/Network Defens
Linux Operating Systems

Intro to Cloud Computing
Intro to Virtualization

Info Sec Essen: Intro Cyber Sec
Elementary Algebra Lab
Technical Mathematics

Elem Algebra

College Algebra

Quantitative Reasoning
Quantitative Reasoning
College Algebra Support Lab
Quant. Reasoning Support Lab
Quant. Reasoning Support Lab
Trigonometry

Survey of Calculus

Music Appreciation

Special Topics in Nursing |
Special Topics in Nursing Il
Phys. Conditioning
Walking/Jogging

Intro Philosophy

Physical Science

Amer Fed Govt

FAST TRACK DATES

Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)

Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)

Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)

Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)

Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)

Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)

Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)

Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)

INSTRUCTOR

Karkur

Byrd

Byrd

Scaife

Scaife
Corder
Karkur
Karkur
Corder
Shanley
Corder
Purdy
Andrews
Andrews
Robertson
Robertson
Karkur

Berry
Gunem
Berry

Berry

Berry
Gunem
Fazende-Jones
Fazende-Jones
Michael
Fullilove
Vernosky
Vernosky
Corder
Corder
Michael
Bagley
Michael
Bagley
Bagley
Purdy
Grove

Purdy
Purdy
Grove
Grove
Purdy
Grove
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Byrd

Gentry
Marley
Ballard
Ballard
Fazende-Jones
Moss
Bagley

Section |1 = Fast Track 1 dates are Aug. 25 - Oct. 17
Section 12 = Fast Track 2 dates are Oct. 20 - Dec. 11

Section 13 = Full term course



http://www.uasys.edu
http://bfonzie@pccua.edu
http://bfonzie@pccua.edu
https://www.pccua.edu/academic-calendar/

ONLINE COURSES CONTINUED

DeWitt

CCN

PSYC 11003
PSYC 11003
PSYC 21003
READ 00343
READ 00441
READ 02343
READ 02441
SOCI 21363
SPCH 24353
SPCH 24353
UNIV 11261
UNIV 11261

ACTS

PSYC 1103
PSYC 1103
PSYC 2103

SOCI 1013
SPCH 1003
SPCH 1003

COURSE NAME

Gen. Psychology

Gen. Psychology

Human Growth/Dev

Intro to College Reading Skill
Reading Lab |

College Reading Strategies
Reading Lab Il

Fund. Sociology

Fund of Speech

Fund of Speech

Student Success Il

FAST TRACK DATES

Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)
Fast Track 2 (Oct 20 - Dec 11)

Fast Track 1 (Aug 25 - Oct 17)

INSTRUCTOR

Fullilove
Fullilove
Fullilove
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Gregory
Fullilove
Byrd

Byrd

West

Student Success |l

West

Fast Track Online Courses

Complete these Fast Track classes in only 8 weeks. Fast Track | classes begin August 25 and Fast Track 2 classes begin October 20.
REGISTER NOW! To enroll in a Fast Track class, see your academic advisor or email Bennie Fonzie at bfonzie@pccua.edu.

BUSI 10103
CPSI 10103
ECED 11053
ENGL 10103
ENGL 11301
HIMT 11303
HIST 21203
PEAC 14161
PHIL 11003
PSYC 11003
READ 00343
READ 00441
UNIV 11261

ARHS 10003
BLAW 20303
BUSI 11003

BUSI 20103

ECED 10103
ENGL 10203
ENGL 21203
GEOG 21343
HEAL 10003
HIMT 12303
HIST 11203

MATH 11103
MATH 11971
PEAC 13141

READ 02343
READ 02441
SPCH 24353

Fast Track |

Begins August 25 and ends October 17

BUSI 1013
CPSI 1003

ENGL 1013

HIST 2123

PHIL 1103
PSYC 1103

Intro to Business
Computer Information Sys
Health Safety & Nutrition
Composition |
Composition | Lab

Med Terminology |

U.S. History Il
Walking/Jogging

Intro Philosophy

Gen. Psychology

Intro to College Reading Skill
Reading Lab |

Student Success |l

Fast Track Il

Begins October 20 and ends December 11

ARTA 1003
BLAW 2003

BUSI 2001

ENGL 1013
ENGL 1023
ENGL 2123
GEOG 1103
HEAL 1003

HIST 1123
MATH 1113

SPCH 1003

Fine Arts

Legal Environment of Business
Keyboarding/Document Process
Bus. Communication
Foundations of ECED
Composition Il

World Lit Il

Intro. Geography

Health & Safety

Med Terminology Il

World Civilizations Il
Quantitative Reasoning
Quant. Reasoning Support Lab
Phys. Conditioning

College Reading Strategies
Reading Lab Il

Fund of Speech

Karkur
Corder
Robertson
Berry
Berry
Corder
Bagley
Ballard
Fazende-Jones
Fullilove
Gregory
Gregory
West

Fast Track
Online

8-week
classes

Byrd
Corder
Karkur
Corder
Robertson
Berry
Fazende-Jones
Michael
Vernosky
Corder
Michael
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Ballard
Gregory
Gregory
Faulkner

Community Education Classes

Contact Kim Kirby (870) 946-3506, ext. 1605, for more information regarding Community Education classes.

Intro to iPhone Use for Seniors

Discover how to use your iPhone to make calls, send and receive text messages, check emails, and FaceTime with family and friends. You'll also
learn how to adjust the font size and explore a variety of senior-friendly apps. The class will be taught by April Herring with time and date TBA.

Move With Ease

The Move With Ease program is a series of routines intended for adults with chronic pain. The design of this class includes yoga-based
movements to strengthen and increase flexibility, breathing exercises, body scan/guided meditation exercises, and short lessons on
self-management techniques for chronic pain. This is a 6-week class, 2 days a week. Times and dates TBA.

Door Hangers

Come join us for a holiday door hanger class! All supplies will be provided, and the class will be taught by Chantel Poor. Time and date TBA.

Sip & Swipe
Grab your best friend and join us for a community favorite event! Enjoy a relaxing evening of painting guided by Hollye Beardon. Snacks, wine
and water will be provided. Time and date TBA.

Bread Baking 101

Have you ever wanted to learn how to bake bread? Keri Isom will walk you through easy steps and demonstrations. Afterwards, you'll have the
chance to make and take home your own loaf of bread. Time and date TBA.

Intro to Canva

Interested in learning how to use the free online graphic design app? Join us to explore the basics for personal, classroom, or small business
use. You'll learn how to create social media graphics, presentations, holiday cards, and more. Taught by Kalli Mannis. Time and date TBA.

Helena-West Helena

Community Education Classes

Pre-registration for the 2025 fall semester begins June 2. Fees are due at registration. For more information, call Wandra Williams at 870-816-
1210 or 870-739-0308 between the hours of 8:00 am-4:30 pm, Monday-Friday. You may also email wwilliams@pccua.edu. Limited enrollment,
filled on first-come basis.

I Want to Teach a Class...
If you have an idea for a Community Service class or would like to teach new offerings, please contact Wandra Williams or email her at wwilliams@
pccua.edu. We are excited to hear your ideas!

Refund Policy...
To withdraw from a Community Education noncredit course, you must call the office no later than the day before the class begins to receive a full
refund.

Fitness Center (non-credit)
Join our Fitness Center, and let us help you become a healthier person. The fitness center is open on Mon. - Thur,, from 6:30-1:30 pm, and
6:30 am - 3:00 pm on Fri. Semester fee is $55; full-time students $25; and seniors (60 and older) $25.

Martial Arts (non-credit)

Tae kwon do meets on Tuesdays and Thursdays, Sept. 2 - Nov. 20. Ages 6-14 will meet from 5:30-6:30 pm, and ages 15 and up meet from
6:30-7:30 pm. Children ages 6-14 ($55); ages 15 and up ($75).

Dance for Children

Classes for fall start the week of Aug. 18. Ballet, Tap, Jazz, and private lessons are available to students. Students are encouraged to register
before the end of July to enable placement. Accepting students ages 4 and up. Preschool 4-5 yrs. $90; Grades 1-2 $100, Grades 3-12 $120; Hip
Hop $65.00. Limited slots for Trio $120; Duets $140.00; Priority given to the older students for private lessons. Instructors to be determined.


http://bfonzie@pccua.edu

14
Let's Paint!

Come join Kathy Dulaney for a fun evening of painting on Thursday, Oct. 23. Participants will create and paint a fall themed canvas. Supplies
and refreshments will be provided. Cost is $25 per person and seating is limited.

Shop Talk

Join the Cosmetology Dept. for an informative workshop focused on achieving healthy skin, vibrant hair, and strong, beautiful nails! Whether you're
a beauty enthusiast or just beginning your self-care journey, this session will provide expert tips, personalized routines, and DIY treatments for
glowing skin, nourished hair, and flawless nails. At the end of the workshop, participants can choose one service provided by our talented
cosmetology students (Manicure, Pedicure, Facial, Shampoo/Style). The cost is $10, and space is limited. Date and time to be announced.

Beyond Cell Towers: The Future of Emergency Communication When The Grid Goes Down

Join us for an exciting and informative Amateur Radio (Ham) Workshop on Oct. 16! Whether you're a licensed operator, a tech enthusiast,

or simply curious about ham radio, this event is for you. Topics will cover emergency communications, community service, health & welfare
communication, state-of-the-art technology, and off-grid communications. Discover how ham radio, combined with advanced technology, can
keep you connected when traditional communication networks fail. This workshop is ideal for beginners, emergency responders, and tech-savvy
operators! The workshop is free!

Lunch and Learn: Take a Break and Invest in your Health!

PCCUA, in collaboration with UAMS East Regional Campus, will host three interactive health and wellness sessions. These sessions will take
place on Tuesday, Sept. 16, Oct. 21, and Nov. 18. Join us for the "Just for the Health of It" series, offering practical wellness tips to help you live
a healthier life! Topics may include Diabetes, Healthy Eating/Cooking, Healthy Lifestyles, Knowing Your Numbers, and Wellness/Self-Care. Lunch
will be provided. Reserve your spot today!

Cocktails and Confections: A Holiday Dessert and Cocktail Experience

Celebrate the season with a hands-on holiday dessert and cocktail-making class! Join Michelle Waites and Kirk Whiteside in this festive
workshop, where you'll learn to create delicious holiday treats and perfectly paired cocktails that will wow your guests. From classic desserts to
seasonal drinks, you'll discover essential techniques, flavor pairings, and presentation tips. Whether you're hosting a holiday party or looking
to enhance your culinary skills, this evening of mixing, baking, and merrymaking is for you! Attendees will get to sample all the desserts and
cocktails made during the class, leaving with both new knowledge and a happy sweet tooth. Open to all skill levels! The workshop will be held
on Tuesday, Dec. 2, from 6:00-8:00 PM, with a cost of $25 per person.

CPR for the Health Care Provider

The class will meet for one Friday morning from 9 am — 2 pm on one of the following dates: Sept. 5 or 12. Cost is $75 and is limited to 10
students per class. Nursing students must register withWandra Williams at (870) 739-0308 or wwilliams@pccua.edu.

Stuttgart

Community Education Classes

For more information regarding Stuttgart community education classes, please call Kylia Neasley at (870) 673-4201, ext. 1801, or email kneasley@
pccua.edu.

Trunk or Treat Downtown Stuttgart

A safe and fun way for kids to celebrate Halloween! Families and local businesses will decorate their car trunks and hand out candy to trick-or-
treaters. Enjoy games, music, and festive decorations throughout the event. Join us on Oct. 31, starting at 4:00 PM!

Mommy and Me Painting

A fun and creative experience for mothers and their children to bond. Join us for a guided painting session where you and your little one can
create a masterpiece together. All materials will be provided. Date and time to be announced.

Formal Portraits (Grand Prairie Center)

Preserve treasured family memories with a professional portrait session. Whether for holiday cards or keepsakes, this event offers a perfect
chance for families to gather and create high-quality photos. Date and time to be announced.

Family Movie Night

Come together with loved ones under the stars or in a cozy indoor space to enjoy a family-friendly movie. Bring blankets and snacks for a night
of fun, entertainment, and community bonding. Date and time to be announced.

Brkansas Transfer Achievement Scholarship

The University of Arkansas, Fayetteville, (UAF), has a

l f‘@ gﬁﬁgﬁﬂ scholarship that reduces tuition rates for students,

who graduate with an associate’s degree from PCCUA

T
I_s_’ff—ﬁiﬂ and then transfer to the Fayetteville campus.
$ ,ﬂ!_ KI.’;[:]IE,;\':, Earn an associate’s degree from PCCUA, then transfer

to UAF to work towards a bachelor's degree and pay
the same basic credit hour tuition paid at PCCUA.

AL
PHILLIPS
L X

PCCUA Rate = $77/credit hour;
transfer to UAF = $77/credit hour

To be eligible to receive an Arkansas Transfer Achievement Scholarship, a graduate must:

« Be an Arkansas resident

« Earn an associate’s degree (AA, AS or AA in teaching) from PCCUA

« Complete degree at PCCUA the semester prior to enrolling in UAF on-campus
program

« Have a cumulative 2.0 grade point average, renewable for up to 10 semesters

« Meet all other U of A admission criteria and program requirements

« Enroll in an on-campus undergraduate degree program, full or part-time

This scholarship applies to the base tuition at UAF, and recipients will still be required to
pay all applicable fees, as well as any differential
tuition above the base rate charged by
programs.

For more information:

DeWitt Campus-870-946-3506, ext. 1608
Helena Campus-870-338-6474, ext. 1363
Stuttgart Campus-870-673-4201, ext. 1816
Visit: scholarships.uark.edu

Trd -
L.-' e &.'-.F!.Z-."-..‘{H\'-.



FALL EXAM SCHEDULE 2025

Class Period (Start Time) Class Days Test Days Test Period

8:00 \YAY Mon. Dec. 15 8:00-10:00 AM
11:00 MW Mon. Dec. 15 10:30 AM-12:30 PM
12:00 MW Mon. Dec. 15 1:00-3:00 PM

8:00 TTH Tues. Dec. 16 8:00-10:00 AM
11:00 TTH Tues. Dec. 16 10:30 AM-12:30 PM
12:30 TTH Tues. Dec. 16 1:00-3:00 PM

9:30 \YAY Wed. Dec. 17 8:00-10:00 AM
1:.00 MW Wed. Dec. 17 10:30 AM-12:30 PM
2:00 \YAY Wed. Dec. 17 1:00-3:00 PM

9:30 TTH Thur. Dec. 18 8:00-10:00 AM
1:.00 TTH Thur. Dec. 18 10:30 AM-12:30 PM
2:00 TTH Thur. Dec. 18 1:00-3:00 PM
Extended Day Schedule

4:00, 5:00, and 5:30 \Y/ Mon. Dec. 15 4:00-6:00 PM
4:00, 5:00, and 5:30 T Tues. Dec. 16 4:00-6:00 PM
4:00, 5:00, and 5:30 W Wed. Dec. 17 4:00-6:00 PM
4:00, 5:00, and 5:30 TH Thur. Dec. 18 4:00-6:00 PM
Evening Schedule

6:00, 6:30 or later \Y/ Mon. Dec. 15 6:30-8:30 PM

6:00, 6:30 or later T Tues. Dec. 16 6:30-8:30 PM

6:00, 6:30 or later W Wed. Dec. 17 6:30-8:30 PM

6:00, 6:30 or later TH Thur. Dec. 18 6:30-8:30 PM

Study day will be Friday, December 12 and final exams begin Monday, December
15. Faculty will be available in their offices on study day and the week before final
exams for instructional conferences. All classes should meet for final examinations

at the specified times. Any change from the schedule must be approved by _the

Vice Chancellor for Instruction. Final grades are due in the Admissions Office as

soon as possible but_no later than 12:00 p.m. Friday, December 19.




	FALL 2025 schedule FINAL.pdf
	Fall 2025 Schedule Cover.pdf

